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Position

Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney
Inspector |

Senior Program Specialist
Admin Services Assistant
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Stenographer |

Medical Social Worker |
Mental Health Specialist Il
Clerk Il

Stenographer |
Stenographer |

Medical Social Worker |
Legal Assistant San

Legal Assistant San
Retired Annuitant LI

Legal Assistant San

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center
Family Justice Center

Family Justice Center

Total Wages

$150,867
$134,924
$106,303
$76,119
$67,723
$60,405
$58,458
$49,533
$47,627
$40,250
$18,107
$15,454
$14,096
$12,083
$11,734
$9,963
$8,841
$6,300



