	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy District Attorney		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$150,867
2.	Deputy District Attorney		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$134,924
3.	Inspector I		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$106,303
4.	Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$76,119
5.	Admin Services Assistant		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$67,723
6.	Mental Health Specialist II		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$60,405
7.	Mental Health Specialist II		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$58,458
8.	Stenographer I		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$49,533
9.	Medical Social Worker I		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$47,627
10.	Mental Health Specialist II		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$40,250
11.	Clerk II		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$18,107
12.	Stenographer I		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$15,454
13.	Stenographer I		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$14,096
14.	Medical Social Worker I		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$12,083
15.	Legal Assistant San		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$11,734
16.	Legal Assistant San		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$9,963
17.	Retired Annuitant LI		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$8,841
18.	Legal Assistant San		Alameda County	Family Justice Center	\$6,300